
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch
DIEKIRCH, Alexis Heck
DIEKIRCH, Kluuster
DIEKIRCH, Gare
DIEKIRCH, Lorentzwues
INGELDORF, Cité Longchamps
INGELDORF, Bei der Bréck
INGELDORF, Kiirchplaz
ERPELDANGE (ETTELBRUCK), Um Dreieck
ETTELBRUCK, Gare routière 2
ETTELBRUCK, Rond-Point
ETTELBRUCK, Heintz van Landewyck
COLMAR-BERG, Centre
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
BISSEN, Op der Millen
BISSEN, Geiwels
BISSEN, Henckels
BISSEN, Kräizung
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Millen
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
USELDANGE, Raiffeisekeess
USELDANGE, Spuerkeess 1
EVERLANGE, Beim Engel
EVERLANGE, Everléngermillen
PLATEN, Roudbach
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Lycée Atert
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Schock
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Osperstrooss
ELTZ, Elz
OSPERN, Kiirch
OSPERN, Wäschbour
HOSTERT (RAMBROUCH), Wäschbuer
HOSTERT (RAMBROUCH), Folschterwee
FOLSCHETTE, Op der Plaz
FOLSCHETTE, An der Gaass
ESCHETTE, Duerf

5308

A EH
11:58
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:30
12:31
12:34
12:35
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:41

|
|
|
|

12:43
12:44
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53

6178

A 
14:22
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:54
14:55
14:58
14:59
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:12

|
15:13
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:19
15:22

6388

A 
14:57
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:30
15:31
15:34
15:35
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:40

|
|
|
|

15:42
15:43
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52

6736

A EH
15:55
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:19
16:21
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:31
16:31
16:35
16:35
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:41

|
|
|
|

16:43
16:44
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:54

Explications:
A  = lu-ve scolaires
EH = à Ospern/Wäschbur correspondance avec la ligne 121 vers Redange

Diekirch - Bissen - EschetteK11
courses scolaires

juillet 2022



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ESCHETTE, Duerf
FOLSCHETTE, Belle-Vue
FOLSCHETTE, Rammericherwee
FOLSCHETTE, Centre Culturel
HOSTERT (RAMBROUCH), Folschterwee
HOSTERT (RAMBROUCH), Wäschbuer
HOSTERT (RAMBROUCH), Brisenhaff
OSPERN, Wäschbour
OSPERN, Kiirch
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie
PLATEN, Roudbach
EVERLANGE, Everléngermillen
EVERLANGE, Beim Engel
USELDANGE, Spuerkeess 2
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Millen
BISSEN, Kräizung
BISSEN, Henckels
BISSEN, Geiwels
BISSEN, Op der Millen
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
COLMAR-BERG, Centre
ETTELBRUCK, Heintz van Landewyck
ETTELBRUCK, Rond-Point
ETTELBRUCK, Ecole primaire
ETTELBRUCK, Gare routière 2
ERPELDANGE (ETTELBRUCK), Um Dreieck
INGELDORF, Kiirchplaz
INGELDORF, Bei der Bréck
INGELDORF, Cité Longchamps
DIEKIRCH, Lorentzwues
DIEKIRCH, Gare
DIEKIRCH, Altersheem
DIEKIRCH, Neie Kolleisch
DIEKIRCH, Fielserstrooss
GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul

3401

A 
06:40
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:05
07:08
07:08
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:35
07:37
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:45
07:49
07:51
07:52

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Eschette - Bissen - GilsdorfK11
courses scolaires

juillet 2022




